
344 Turners Ct
Lexington,, SC 29072



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

4147
1962
2185
411

5 Beds 4 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/20561

Ginger Gdovin
Cell Phone: 803-467-1879
ginger@homeadvantagerealty.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


